

Cleveland City Council

Legislation Details

File #:	246-2021 Version: 1	Name:			
Туре:	Emergency Ordinance	Status:	Passed		
File created:	4/9/2021	In control:	City Council		
On agenda:	4/19/2021	Final action:	4/19/2021		
Enactment date:	4/19/2021	Enactment #:			
Effective date:	4/19/2021				
Title:	AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the Director of Public Works to enter into a grant agreement with West Denison Baseball Leagues, Inc. to provide free or reduced-cost recreational youth baseball and softball, including equipment if necessary, for a period of one year.				
Sponsors:	Brian Kazy, Kevin L. Bishop, Kevin J. Kelley, By Departmental Request				
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. 246-2021-Grant Ag with West Denison Baseball Leagues, 2. 246-2021 Executive Summary				
Date	Ver. Action By	Act	tion Result		

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	
4/19/2021	1	City Council	approved	Pass	
4/12/2021	1	City Council	read and referred to admin	read and referred to administrative review	